
OK CORRAL - BALSORANO

Barrel Open 4 D

01/07/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO REGIONE TEMPO DIV

1 SBARDELLA ANTONIO VICKY COWMASTER ABRUZZO 17,151 1

2 TUZI GIANLUCA FOX LITTLE HOPE ABRUZZO 17,603 1

1 SABETTA FRANCESCO JEY MOLISE 17,695 2

2 MUCCILLI REMO SKIPPER MOLISE 17,741 2

3 PALMIANI LORIS IRON JEY JET MOLISE 17,872 2

4 SCARSELLI LUCA STREAKETOBASCO MOLISE 17,878 2

5 SBARDELLA ANTONIO JAK SKIPPA DOC ABRUZZO 18,001 2

1 TORTI RAIMONDO DIALME IMPRESSIVE ABRUZZO 18,168 3

2 CIANFARANI GIOVANNI MARIA MISS JULY AL DUN ABRUZZO 18,22 3

3 IANNI MARCO REGINA DEL CIELO LAZIO 18,29 3

4 DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO CL MISS OLENA SNAPPY ABRUZZO 18,481 3

5 STRACCAMORE LUCA SILVER ABRUZZO 18,483 3

6 MUCCILLI REMO SISSI MOLISE 18,748 3

7 MASTROPIETRO STEFANO SF FRECLESS OLENA ABRUZZO 18,807 3

8 ALVIANI MANUEL MISS MASTER DRY ABRUZZO 18,877 3

9 MORINI PINO FANCY SUMMER FANCY LAZIO 18,939 3

1 TUZI BERARDINO HOLLY WHYAT SURPRISE ABRUZZO 19,393 4

2 PAOLUCCI ANTONIO SHONE MOLISE 19,442 4

3 BIANCHINI LUCA MATTEO DOG SUG TACKY ABRUZZO 19,577 4

4 CIMINI MARIO LITTLE ROCK ABRUZZO 19,831 4

5 CERILLI GIOVANNI NEVADA LAZIO 20,063 4

6 EVANGELISTA ANTONELLA TOPSAIL JAK GIRL MOLISE 20,145 4

7 ROSSI PIETRO MG HOLLYHOOD TWIST ABRUZZO 21,139 4

8 PANACCI ANTONIO SWEET BADGER MR ABRUZZO 21,476 4

9 DI LORETO NICOLE MIFY ME OUT ABRUZZO 21,889 4

10 DI POCE DOARDO DISPERSO ABRUZZO 22,812 4

DI FLORIO GINO PESETAS MOLISE NT

TUZI MAURIZIO PINK ABRUZZO NT

PALLANTE PASQUALE TORY SOL KID MOLISE NT

3° TAPPA REGIONALE ABRUZZO 2012
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1 SBARDELLA ANTONIO VICKY COWMASTER ABRUZZO 17,151 1 50 50

2 TUZI GIANLUCA FOX LITTLE HOPE ABRUZZO 17,603 1 49 49

3 SABETTA FRANCESCO JEY MOLISE 17,695 2 48 48

4 MUCCILLI REMO SKIPPER MOLISE 17,741 2 47 47

5 PALMIANI LORIS IRON JEY JET MOLISE 17,872 2 46 46

6 SCARSELLI LUCA STREAKETOBASCO MOLISE 17,878 2 45 45

7 SBARDELLA ANTONIO JAK SKIPPA DOC ABRUZZO 18,001 2 0 44

8 TORTI RAIMONDO DIALME IMPRESSIVE ABRUZZO 18,168 3 43 43

9 CIANFARANI GIOVANNI MARIA MISS JULY AL DUN ABRUZZO 18,22 3 42 42

10 IANNI MARCO REGINA DEL CIELO LAZIO 18,29 3 41 41

11 DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO CL MISS OLENA SNAPPY ABRUZZO 18,481 3 40 40

12 STRACCAMORE LUCA SILVER ABRUZZO 18,483 3 39 39

13 MUCCILLI REMO SISSI MOLISE 18,748 3 0 38

14 MASTROPIETRO STEFANO SF FRECLESS OLENA ABRUZZO 18,807 3 37 37

15 ALVIANI MANUEL MISS MASTER DRY ABRUZZO 18,877 3 36 36

16 MORINI PINO FANCY SUMMER FANCY LAZIO 18,939 3 35 35

17 TUZI BERARDINO HOLLY WHYAT SURPRISE ABRUZZO 19,393 4 34 34

18 PAOLUCCI ANTONIO SHONE MOLISE 19,442 4 33 33

19 BIANCHINI LUCA MATTEO DOG SUG TACKY ABRUZZO 19,577 4 32 32

20 CIMINI MARIO LITTLE ROCK ABRUZZO 19,831 4 31 31

21 CERILLI GIOVANNI NEVADA LAZIO 20,063 4 30 30

22 EVANGELISTA ANTONELLA TOPSAIL JAK GIRL MOLISE 20,145 4 29 29

23 ROSSI PIETRO MG HOLLYHOOD TWIST ABRUZZO 21,139 4 28 28

24 PANACCI ANTONIO SWEET BADGER MR ABRUZZO 21,476 4 27 27

25 DI LORETO NICOLE MIFY ME OUT ABRUZZO 21,889 4 26 26

26 DI POCE DOARDO DISPERSO ABRUZZO 22,812 4 25 25

27 DI FLORIO GINO PESETAS MOLISE NT 1 1

28 TUZI MAURIZIO PINK ABRUZZO NT 1 1

29 PALLANTE PASQUALE TORY SOL KID MOLISE NT 1 1

3° TAPPA REGIONALE ABRUZZO 2012

                       TOP15 - TOP HORSE


